VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
TILLEY, CHAD T. & TONYA LEA

4230 HWY 399 SOUTH
PITKIN LA 70656

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT
15 ROADS WARD 5

25 WARD 5 SCH.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT ASSESSMENT
0 0506223360A
PROPERTY LOCATION

4206 HWY 399 SOUTH
LOT NO

UNIT

1.00.A

1.00.1

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

3.250M

5.820M

12.860M

19.110M

TOTALS

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH

TOTAL
370
10080

10450

TOTAL
$316.85
$128.01
$211.20

$33.96
$60.82
$134.39
$199.69

$1,084.92

WARD

W5

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
0
7500

7500

HOMESTEAD
$227.40
$91.88
$151.58
$24.38
$43.65
$96.45
$143.32

$778.66

TAXABLE
370
2580

2950

TAXES DUE
$89.45
$36.13
$59.62

$9.58
$17.17
$37.94
$56.37

$306.26

T1SR7W- SEC 24, COMMENCING AT A 1/2" IRON ROD MARKING THE SW/C SWNE, TH N 90 DEG 00 MIN 00 SEC E 1045.62 FT TO POB: TH N 25
DEG 33 MIN 42 SEC E 165.18 FT, TH S 67 DEG 42 MIN 23 SEC E 279.19 FT TO A NAIL IN LA. HWY 399; TH S 25 DEG 33 MIN 42 SEC W ALG SD RD
168.01 FT TO A NAIL, TH N 67 DEG 42 MIN 23 SEC W 279.19 FT TO A 1/2" IRON ROD, TH N 25 DEG 33 MIN 42 SEC E 2.83 FT TO POB. (CONT. 1.08

AC MIL)



