VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD
2024	0	0506223360A	VERNON PARISH	W5
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION			
TILLEY, CHAD T. & TONYA LEA 4230 HWY 399 SOUTH PITKIN LA 70656	4206 HWY 399 SOUTH LOT NO)		

ASSESSED VALUES

HOMESTEAD: YES	HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:			

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	1.00.A	370	0	370
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.I	10080	7500	2580
	TOTALS	10450	7500	2950

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$316.85	\$227.40	\$89.45
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$128.01	\$91.88	\$36.13
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$211.20	\$151.58	\$59.62
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$33.96	\$24.38	\$9.58
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$60.82	\$43.65	\$17.17
15 ROADS WARD 5	12.860M	\$134.39	\$96.45	\$37.94
25 WARD 5 SCH.	19.110M	\$199.69	\$143.32	\$56.37
	TOTALS	\$1,084.92	\$778.66	\$306.26

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T1SR7W- SEC 24, COMMENCING AT A 1/2" IRON ROD MARKING THE SW/C SWNE, TH N 90 DEG 00 MIN 00 SEC E 1045.62 FT TO POB: TH N 25 DEG 33 MIN 42 SEC E 165.18 FT, TH S 67 DEG 42 MIN 23 SEC E 279.19 FT TO A NAIL IN LA. HWY 399; TH S 25 DEG 33 MIN 42 SEC W ALG SD RD 168.01 FT TO A NAIL, TH N 67 DEG 42 MIN 23 SEC W 279.19 FT TO A 1/2" IRON ROD, TH N 25 DEG 33 MIN 42 SEC E 2.83 FT TO POB. (CONT. 1.08 AC M/L)